
CounterClockwise Hills CounterClockwise Hills
ODOM Turn Street Name Go ODOM Turn Street Name Go

0.0 0.00 0.0 0.00
0.0 R 0.65 0.0 R 0.65
0.7 L Redwood 0.53 0.7 L Redwood 0.53
1.2 R Tequisquite 0.61 1.2 R Tequisquite 0.61
1.8 L Bike Trail (Go to Tyler) 6.12 1.8 L Bike Trail (Go to Tyler) 6.12
7.9 R Tyler 0.96 7.9 R Tyler 0.96
8.9 R Arlington 3.02 8.9 R Arlington 3.02
11.9 L 1.19 11.9 L 1.19
13.1 L 0.57 13.1 L 0.57
13.7 L 1.50 13.7 L 1.50
15.2 R Valley (Stop Sign) 0.36 15.2 R Valley (Stop Sign) 0.36
15.5 R Norco Hills 1.31 15.5 R Norco Hills 1.31
16.8 R Hidden Valley 1.35 16.8 R Hidden Valley 1.35
18.2 R 7 – Eleven 0.00 18.2 R 7 – Eleven 0.00
18.2 R Regroup 18.2 R Regroup
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9th & Main (go under city hall) 9th & Main (go under city hall)
10th 10th

Crestview (1st light down hill) Crestview (1st light down hill)
Crestview (after 6th / by arena) Crestview (after 6th / by arena)
Vandermolen → Valley Vandermolen → Valley
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CounterClockwise Hills CounterClockwise Hills
ODOM Turn Street Name Go ODOM Turn Street Name Go

18.2 Regroup 18.2 Regroup
18.2 R Hidden Valley → Mountain 0.69 18.2 R Hidden Valley → Mountain 0.69
18.9 L 10.13 18.9 L 10.13
29.0 R 0.19 29.0 R 0.19
29.2 R Magnolia 1.04 29.2 R Magnolia 1.04
30.2 R Farmer Boys 0.00 30.2 R Farmer Boys 0.00
30.2 L Regroup 30.2 L Regroup
30.2 R Promenade 2.94 30.2 R Promenade 2.94
33.2 R 1.20 33.2 R 1.20
34.4 L Indiana 1.08 34.4 L Indiana 1.08
35.4 R 0.70 35.4 R 0.70
36.1 L Victoria 8.75 36.1 L Victoria 8.75
44.9 L 0.54 44.9 L 0.54
45.4 R 0.68 45.4 R 0.68
46.1 L 0.23 46.1 L 0.23
46.3 END 46.3 END
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1st → Lincoln → Upper → California 1st → Lincoln → Upper → California
Rimpaugh Rimpaugh

Buchanon Buchanon

Filmore Filmore

Cridge Cridge
Olivewood → Lime Olivewood → Lime
10th 10th

10th & Main 10th & Main
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